
MTD YTD

ORIG BDGT AMEND BDGT ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE   

State Revenue $10,151,660 $10,977,466 $973,050 $10,968,071 $9,395

Federal Revenue $239,331 $264,852 $81,412 $251,826 $13,026

LEA Revenue $3,903,489 $4,132,540 $445,651 $2,528,538 $1,604,002

Donations $626,000 $720,244 $54,254 $556,680 $163,564

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,164,260 $1,194,357 $104,335 $810,564 $383,794

Food Service Revenue $210,000 $212,600 $26,320 $208,919 $3,681

After3@PLP Revenue $322,000 $343,760 $26,948 $282,344 $61,416

Other Financing Source $0 $30,000 $0 $0 $30,000

TOTAL REVENUE $16,616,739 $17,875,818 $1,711,970 $15,606,941 $2,268,877

  

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $10,405,339 $11,195,415 $862,995 $8,304,627 $2,890,788

Total Support Services Programs $4,301,446 $4,355,892 $316,161 $3,097,184 $1,258,708

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $123,000 $351,258 $8,859 $237,597 $113,661

Total Local Expenses $1,544,700 $1,551,353 $157,663 $1,017,706 $533,647

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $30,000 $30,000 $0 $0 $30,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $16,414,486 $17,493,918 $1,345,678 $12,657,114 $4,836,804

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $202,254 $381,900 $366,292 $2,949,827 ($2,567,927)

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $68,031 $68,031 $0 $23,180 $44,851

    

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC

Revenue and expenses vs. Budget Analysis

Year to Date:  March 31, 2019

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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